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Gipuzkoako Neguko Txapelketa Infantil Junior eta Absolutua
Bergara Agorrosin, 27 - 28/1/2024

Absolutuak 59 of 60 Events

Masc., Absolutuak
1. C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 00612 889,50
2. Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 01107 611,50
3. Ordizia K.E. 00289 319,50
4. Zarautz Balea I.K. 00242 290,50
5. C.D. Fortuna 00123 236,50
6. Buruntzaldea Ikt 01335 199,00
7. C.N. Zubi-Aurre 00469 167,00
8. Cn Easwim 01786 164,00
9. Aloña Mendi K.E. 00483 155,00

10. Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 01618 117,00
11. C.N. Bergara 00132 110,50
12. Eibar Igerixan 01609 83,00
13. C.N. Izarraitz 00484 45,00
14. Hernani Kirol E. 00466 20,50
15. C.N. Legazpi 00018 8,00
16. Atletico San Sebastian 01489 -

Igartza I.K.E. 01490 -

Fem., Absolutuak
1. C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 00612 739,00
2. Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 01107 514,00
3. C.N. Izarraitz 00484 498,50
4. Cn Easwim 01786 278,50
5. C.D. Fortuna 00123 239,50
6. C.N. Zubi-Aurre 00469 239,00
7. C.N. Bergara 00132 163,50
8. Buruntzaldea Ikt 01335 163,00
9. Ordizia K.E. 00289 128,50

10. Eibar Igerixan 01609 103,00
11. Zarautz Balea I.K. 00242 100,50
12. Aloña Mendi K.E. 00483 99,00
13. Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 01618 78,00
14. Atletico San Sebastian 01489 33,00
15. C.N. Legazpi 00018 6,00
16. Hernani Kirol E. 00466 5,50
17. Igartza I.K.E. 01490 -

Todos, Absolutuak
1. C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 00612 1.628,50
2. Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 01107 1.125,50
3. C.N. Izarraitz 00484 543,50
4. C.D. Fortuna 00123 476,00
5. Ordizia K.E. 00289 448,00
6. Cn Easwim 01786 442,50
7. C.N. Zubi-Aurre 00469 406,00
8. Zarautz Balea I.K. 00242 391,00
9. Buruntzaldea Ikt 01335 362,00

10. C.N. Bergara 00132 274,00
11. Aloña Mendi K.E. 00483 254,00
12. Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 01618 195,00
13. Eibar Igerixan 01609 186,00
14. Atletico San Sebastian 01489 33,00
15. Hernani Kirol E. 00466 26,00
16. C.N. Legazpi 00018 14,00
17. Igartza I.K.E. 01490 -


